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Territory Assignment
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Guy Couillard

Managing Director

Office: (262) 787-7792 | Cell: (262) 777-0948
Guy.Couillard@AFGroup.com

Jason S. Losen

Manager, Business Development, National Accounts
Office: (262) 787-7482 | Cell: (262) 289-7326
Jason.Losen@AFGroup.com

Brad Clemons

Senior Business Development Specialist
Cell: (816) 401-2690
Brad.Clemons@AFGroup.com

Bryan Pung

Senior Business Development Specialist
Cell: (517) 582-2085
Bryan.Pung@AFGroup.com
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Underwriters

Stephanie Gibas, CIC, CAWC

Regional Director of National Accounts &
Accident Fund Large Accounts

Office: (262) 787-7832 | Cell: (262) 777-0358
Stephanie.Gibas@AFGroup.com

JP Josetti

Senior Business Development Specialist
Cell: (704) 604-9493
JP.Josetti@AFGroup.com

Kyle Shallenberger

Senior Business Development Specialist
Cell: (630) 720-2431
Kyle.Shallenberger@AFGroup.com

Dana Terjenian

Senior Business Development Specialist
Cell: (619) 348-8753
Dana.Terjenian@AFGroup.com
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